Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.20
30.54
30.68
30.79
30.80
30.86
31.00
31.06
31.22
31.22
31.30
31.44
31.68
31.86
31.93
32.02
32.48
32.59
32.77
32.82
33.79
33.88
35.17
35.76
35.77

37.56

N7 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

634

594
586
583
574
574
569
562
549
540
536
532
509

496
494
452
449
401
382
381
329

Round

m I m I =M m™Mm =mMm I M ™M I mMm T IT I T

-n

m I I I

Date

04/05/24
04/05/24
10/03/24
11/02/24
12/02/23
23/03/24
24/07/23
11/02/24
25/03/23
28/05/23
28/05/23
09/04/23
08/08/22
08/08/22
12/02/23
03/09/22
13/03/22
10/04/22
30/04/22
15/04/22
26/02/22
25/09/21
22/02/20
22/02/20
15/03/20
26/05/19

A7iInc40

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Swedish Grand Prix 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

British Summer Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

AP Race International 2023

AP Race International 2023

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019

Ouitin Fmmland Oatitle Tt Alcaimabin~ AN40

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Kungsbacka
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Sheffield
Crawley
Winchester
London
London
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
London

High Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe

Crawley

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Worthing SC

Wadilina O~

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o104
37.72
38.34
38.42
39.50
39.80
41.53
41.58
42.25
46.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.54
30.20
30.86
30.68
31.06
30.79
31.00
31.30
31.22
31.44
31.22
31.93
30.80
32.02
31.68
31.86
32.77
32.82
32.59
32.48
33.79
33.88
35.77
35.17
35.76
37.56
37.72
38.42
38.34
37.64
39.50

39.80
41.58
42.25
41.53
46.11

Copyright 2024

325
310
308
283
277
243
243
231
178

WA Pts

613
634
594
605
583
598
586
569
574
562
574
536
598
532
549
540
496
494
504
509
452
449
381
401
382
329
325
308
310
327
283

277
243
231
243

178

m I m I I

T

Round

I I T m I I

I M

m I I I m I I

m m I I

zr1vorio
23/02/19
27/05/18
23/02/19
24/02/18
24/02/18
25/02/17
28/05/17
19/03/17
27/02/16

Date

04/05/24
04/05/24
23/03/24
10/03/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
24/07/23
28/05/23
28/05/23
09/04/23
25/03/23
12/02/23
12/02/23
03/09/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
30/04/22
15/04/22
10/04/22
13/03/22
26/02/22
25/09/21
15/03/20
22/02/20
22/02/20
26/05/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
27/05/18
27/05/18
24/02/18

24/02/18
28/05/17
19/03/17
25/02/17
27/02/16

SWINI ENYIANU SUULT EASL UHATIPIVHSTIPS £U 10
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Swedish Grand Prix 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

British Summer Championships

AP Race International 2023

AP Race International 2023

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Championships

viawiey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Winchester
Kungsbacka
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
London
London
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley

High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Pagv|a2/2

oy ou
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Shiverers 1
1
1
1
Shiverers 1
Shiverers 1
Shiverers 1
1
1
1
1
3
Shiverers 1
Shiverers 1
1
1
1
1
1
3
Shiverers 1
Shiverers 1
Shiverers 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1
Worthing SC 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



