Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.20	634	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.54	613	F	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.68	605	Н	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
30.79	598	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.80	598	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
30.86	594	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Shiverers	1
31.00	586	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
31.06	583	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
31.22	574	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
31.22	574	Н	28/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
31.30	569	F	28/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
31.44	562	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
31.68	549	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
31.86	540	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
31.93	536	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
32.02	532	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
32.48	509	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
32.59	504	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
32.77	496	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
32.82	494	Н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
33.79	452	Н	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.88	449	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
35.17	401	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
35.76	382	Н	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
35.77	381	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Shiverers	1
37.56	329	Н	26/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
right 202	4	ш	07/05/10	Cuim England South East Championships 2019	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

37.04	341	П	∠1/UJ/10	SWIIII ENGIANU SUULII EASL ONAMIPIUNSNIPS 2010	Orawiey	worthing 50	Page 2 / 2
37.72	325	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
38.34	310	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
38.42	308	Н	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
39.50	283	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
39.80	277	Н	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
41.53	243	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
41.58	243	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
42.25	231	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
46.11	178	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Worthing SC	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.54	613	F	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.20	634	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.86	594	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Shiverers	1
30.68	605	Н	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
31.06	583	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.79	598	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
31.00	586	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
31.30	569	F	28/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
31.22	574	Н	28/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
31.44	562	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
31.22	574	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
31.93	536	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
30.80	598	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
32.02	532	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
31.68	549	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
31.86	540	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
32.77	496	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
32.82	494	Н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
32.59	504	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
32.48	509	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
33.79	452	Н	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.88	449	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
35.77	381	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Shiverers	1
35.17	401	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
35.76	382	Н	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
37.56	329	Н	26/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
37.72	325	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
38.42	308	Н	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
38.34	310	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
37.64	327	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
39.50	283	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
39.80	277	Н	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
41.58	243	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
42.25	231	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
41.53	243	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
46.11	178	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Worthing SC	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS